Fecha
(DD/MM)
30-Sep
2-Oct
3-Oct
7-Oct
8-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct
24-Oct
28-Oct
29-Oct

Asignatura

Lectura Y Escritura
C. Historica

Inglés

Economia

Prof. Quimica

C. Histdrica
Estética

Cs. para la Ciudadania
Lenguaje

Estética

Filosofia

C. Histdrica

Ed. Ciudadana

CALENDARIO OCTUBRE

Curso

IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A
IV°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Monografia

Proyecto de investigacion
Prueba unidad
Presentaciones
Prueba de unidad
Fichas

Trabajo practico
Miniensayo
Evaluacion habilidades
Revision proceso
Trabajo practico

Caja Memoria

Prueba unidad

Profesor

Catalina Rubio
Fernanda Barrera
Veronica Mcnaughton
Marcelo Aguilera
Karen Gonzalez
Fernanda Barrera
Nashka Leyton
Karen Gonzalez
Ingrid Curillan
Nashka Leyton
Carlos Hidalgo
Fernanda Barrera
Marcelo Aguilera

%

20%
20%
25%
25%
20%
20%
20%
25%
15%
20%
30%
20%
33%



	IV°A

